SC SERIES
WATER COOLED ASSEMBLIES WITH
PRESS-PACK SCRs
MONTAJES CON TIRISTORES DE DISCO
REFRIGERADOS POR AGUA
CARACTERISTICAS
Gama estándar.
Construcción robusta y compacta.

Standard range.
Compact and roughness construction.
High efficiency (optimized).
Anaerobic resin sealed water connections.
Selected thyristors pairs.
Long term reliability.
Short delivery time
Ready to use.
Standard working voltage up to 400VRMS.
Low cost.
Fig.
Rosca /
Thread
Ø rácor /
racord Ø
SC.-W1C605W12... 605 4650 5120 131000 V, T, S. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SC.-W1C960W12... 960 4650 5120 131000 V, T, S. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 2
SC.-W1C1000W12... 1000 8400 9270 430000 V, T, S. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SC.-W1C1640W12... 1640 8400 9270 430000 V, T, S. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 2
SC.-W1C2175W12... 2175 11500 12650 800000 V, T, S. 1/4" gas 12 mm. 3
SC.-W1C3300W12... 3300 27200 29900 4470000 V, T, S. 1/4" gas 12 mm. 3
SC.-W1C3490W12... 3490 29600 32500 5280000 V, T, S. 1/4" gas 12 mm. 3
(1): Vw=4l/min., Tw=25ºC, ED=100% (3): t=10ms., VR<=10V.
(2): t=10ms., VR<=60%VRRM (4): Tj=125ºC
I2t (4)
Opciones